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Women / 2 / Younger
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Leila Peaches Pinten2124
Dream Xtreme

9.375 9.000 9.3008.800 36.475
3T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Quinn Diehl2140
Excel

9.550 8.675 9.0008.925 36.150
1 9 1 4 2 

2 

Merrick Markle2107
Clovis

9.200 8.700 9.1758.850 35.925
7 8 2 3 3 

3 

Lexi Callaghan2125
Dream Xtreme

9.525 8.900 8.8008.675 35.900
2 6 5 7 4 

4 

Lauren Montano2135
Excel

8.775 9.000 9.2008.775 35.750
10 3T 4 2 5 

5 

Grace Golden2120
Dream Xtreme

9.250 9.000 8.9508.450 35.650
6 3T 7T 5 6 

6 

Emma Brenes2119
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.175 8.6508.400 35.550
5 1T 9 9T 7 

7 

Henley Beshears2134
Excel

8.850 8.800 8.8758.625 35.150
9 7 6 6 8 

8 

Kayla Nasalroad2106
Clovis

9.375 9.175 8.6757.575 34.800
3T 1T 12 8 9 

9 

Viola Lakoma2126
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.400 8.6508.450 34.550
8 13 7T 9T 10 

10 

Simreen Bhatia2141
Excel

8.725 8.600 8.5757.825 33.725
11 12 11 12 11 

11 

Taneigha Avila2108
Clovis

8.000 8.625 8.6258.250 33.500
13 11 10 11 12 

12 

Dakota Rupe2131
Excel

8.700 8.650 8.2007.300 32.850
12 10 13 13 13 

13 
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